
BLOCK 3 LOT 1
OYSTER BAY #1 PB 5/262

KARAKADZE RICARDO JOSE
96239 OYSTER BAY DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-5480-0003-0010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.00

05/08/2025 MLU

08/06/2020 KWA 0.00 142,500 0 0 142,500

STANDARD
4

471,992
11,917

142,500
626,409
125,251
501,158

HX HB 50,722
450,436
626,409

0

604,366

2451/1035 4/07/2021 WD Q I 01 482,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARMONTELLO JANE C & 

KARAKADZE RICARDO J

1616/1889 4/24/2009 WD U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARMONTELLO JANE C

MARMONTELLO JANE C 
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R1514421 REPAIR/RRF 15,000 05/12/2015

B20981 SCRN ENCLOSURE 11,505 01/01/2008

B9704142 NEW CONSTR 170,000 07/01/1997

2022HX Base Yr

96239 OYSTER BAY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 90
Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,342 108.1920 170.94 571,281 1997 2000 0 0 0 17.38 82.62

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2859

BAS 2,859 100 1997 2,859 403,778

FGR 455 55 1997 250 35,308

FOP 193 30 1997 58 8,192

FSP 200 40 2006 80 11,298

PTO 350 5 2008 18 2,542

UOP 36 20 1997 7 989

UUS 140 50 1997 70 9,886

4,233 3,342 471,992

BAS=[YR=1997] W38 PTO=[YR=2008] W25 S14 E25 N14$ S14
FSP=[YR=2006] W25 S8E25 N8$ S8 W25 S37 E14 FOP=[YR=1997] S1
UOP=[YR=1997] S4 E9 N4 W9$ E23 N9 W8 S2 W7 N2 W8 S8$ N8E8 S2
E7 N2 E8 S11 E17 FGR=[YR=1997] E3 N1 E9 N1 E8 N22 W20S24$ N24
E9 N38$ PTR=E15 UUS=[YR=1997] E7 S20 W7 N20$ W15$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1997 1997 3 79 2,765

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,919.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1997 1997 3 72 7,185

3 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 6.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 1997 1997 3 91 68

4 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 25 14 350.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2008 2008 3 31 1,899

11,917

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 142,500.00 142,500.00 142,500


